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SAVE THE DATE
Engineering Symposium in Rochester

April 18, 2017

Hyatt Regency, Rochester, NY

Up to 7 PDHs

�e symposium will feature 37 accredited courses for Professional Engineers. �is event has seen continual growth in our area, 
with last year’s event having more than 450 in attendance.  For more information, please visit the event website: 
http://www.engineeringsymposiumrochester.com/ 
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Affiliated Societies of the Rochester Engineering Society
American Consulting Engineering 
Companies of New York
President, David J. Meyer, 585-218-0730
Email: dmeyer@pathfinderengineers.com

American Institute of Chemical Engineers, 
Rochester Section
Chairman, Vincenzo G. Marcello, 585-422-0043.  
Email:Vincenzo.Marcello@SDMS.usa.xerox.com

American Public Works Association
Monroe County/Genesee Valley Branch
Past-Chairman, Geoff Benway
Email: gbenway@ci.webster.ny.us

American Society of Civil Engineers,
Rochester Section 
President, Clement Chung, PE
Email: cchung@members.asce.org or 
cchung.pe@gmail.com

American Society of Heating, Refrigerating, 
and Air-Conditioning Engineers, Rochester Chapter
President, Christina Walter
Email: cmwalter@trane.com

American Society of Mechanical Engineers, 
Rochester Section	
Chairman, Steven Ivancic, University of Rochester
Email: 

American Society of Plumbing Engineers, 
Rochester New York Chapter	
President, Alan Smith, IBC Engineering
585-292-1590. Email: asmith@ibceng.com

Association for Bridge Construction and Design	
President, Kevin H. Miller, PE
716-852-3211
Email: kmiller@bergmannpc.com

Association For Facilities Engineering, 
Rochester Chapter	
President, Matthews Knights, 585-924-2186 x221
Email: mknights@ultrafab.com

Electrical Association
Executive Director, Karen Lynch
Email: karen@eawny.com
President, Joseph Dombrowski, PE, LC, 
M/E Engineering, PC

Genesee Valley Land Surveyors Association	
President, John F. Gillen, LS
Ex-Officio, Robert Hatch, 585-349-3750.
Email: bhatch@schultzpc.com

Illuminating Engineering Society of 
North America Inc., Rochester Section	
President, Dwight Roth, Maynards / VP Supply, 
585-500-3188. Email: droth@vpsupply.com

Imaging Science & Technology, 
Rochester Chapter	
President, David Odgers
Email: odgers@frontiernet.net

Independent Entrepreneurs Council,
Rochester NY Chapter	
Chairman, Ralph Kraft, 585-621-6946

Institute of Electrical
and Electronics Engineers, Rochester Section	
Chairman, Greg T. Gdowski, 585-275-2580
Email: Greg_Gdowski@urmc.rochester.edu

Institute of Industrial and Systems Engineers, 
Rochester Chapter	
President, John Kaemmerlen, 585-475-2767
Email: jxkpdm@rit.edu

International Council on Systems Engineering, 
Finger Lakes Chapter	
President, Jack Riley
Email: jackri2139@hotmail.com

Monroe Professional Engineers Society
President, David C. Roberts, PE
Email: dcrobertspe@gmail.com

Bergmann Associates P.C. 
(Enterprise)

BME Associates

CHA Consulting (Champion)

Erdman Anthony Associates

Greater Rochester Chamber of
Commerce (RBA)

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

IBC Engineering, PC  (Champion)

LaBella Associates  (Enterprise)

M/E Engineering, P.C.

MRB Group

Optimation Technology, Inc.
(Champion)

Passero Associates

Rochester Institute of Technology, 
   Kate Gleason College of Engineering

TY-LIN International (Champion)

Visron Design, Inc.

V.J. Stanley Inc.

Corporate Members of the Rochester Engineering Society

New York State Association of 
Transportation Engineers, Section 4	
President, Howard R. Ressel, 585-272-3372.
Email: Howard.Ressel@dot.ny.gov
New York Water Environment Association Inc., 
Genesee Valley Chapter (www.gvcnywea.org)	
President, Bill Davis, 585-381-9250
Email: william.davis@mrbgroup.com

Professional Services Management Association, 
Upstate New York Chapter	
President, Margaret Rathmell, SWBR
Email: mrathmell@swbr.com

Refrigeration Service Engineers Society
Executive Director, Kirstie Steves
585-313-8972, fax 538-6166, 
Email: kirstie@rses-rochester.org
President, Jim Allen,
email: jta141@yahoo.com

Sheet Metal & Air-Conditioning Contractor’s
National Association-Rochester, Inc.	
Executive Director, Aaron Hilger
585-586-8030. Email: mzin@smacnaroc.org

Societ of Manufacturing Engineers, Chapter 16
Chairman, John F. Schmitt, 585-581-1880

Society of Plastics Engineers, Rochester Section	
President, Brett Blaisdell, Bausch & Lomb, 1400 
North Gooaman Street, Rochester, NY 14609
585-338-5417, Email: brett.blaisdell@bausch.com

Society of Women Engineers	
President, Marca J. Lam, RIT
Email: mjleme@rit.edu

affiliated societies & corporate members of the rochester engineering society

IS YOUR COMPANY LISTED HERE? 
Call 585-254-2350 for information.
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Seeking Cover & Feature Articles
The RES is seeking articles for our monthly 

(except July) publication. We have four 

(quarterly) hard copies and 11 electronic issues. 

We would love to hear from you.

Contact the RES for information - res@frontiernet.net.

When	
  engineers,	
  technologists	
  and	
  technicians	
  are	
  promoted	
  
from	
  within,	
  they	
  have	
  the	
  technical	
  knowledge	
  to	
  excel,	
  but	
  
do	
  they	
  have	
  the	
  leadership	
  skills	
  they	
  need	
  to	
  be	
  successful?	
  

CTEL offers open registration and in-house programs. Call for 
details 585-943-0921or see www.rgilearning.com

Managing Projects 

Listening Skills 

Managing Time 

Understanding Personality Types 

Meeting Skills 

Intercultural Communication  

Elements of Critical Thinking 

Managing Conßict 

Oral Presentations 

Ethics and Technology 

Letter and Report Writing 

Data Privacy and Security 

Discovering Your own Innovation 

Leadership Models and Icons 

Courses SpeciÞcally Designed for Engineers 

42 years of experience putting the P in the P. E. 

a	
  subsidiary	
  


